2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes
Air Pistol Scores

Shooter's name (First)

Emily

Steven

Jared

Will

Ashlyn

Brian

David

James
Kathryn

SFC (ret) Jerry

Shooter's name (Last)

Yoder
Slee
Zollner
Steffes
Goers
Synstelien
Werner
Ladwig
Dignan
Ludwig

Age Group

18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)
18 and over (Adult)

Air Pistol score

547
544
542
509
499
483
481
473
377
370



	Air Pistol

