2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes Air Pistol Scores

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	Air Pistol score
Emily	Yoder	18 and over (Adult)	547
Steven	Slee	18 and over (Adult)	544
Jared	Zollner	18 and over (Adult)	542
Will	Steffes	18 and over (Adult)	509
Ashlyn	Goers	17 and under (Youth)	499
Brian	Synstelien	18 and over (Adult)	483
David	Werner	18 and over (Adult)	481
James	Ladwig	18 and over (Adult)	473
Kathryn	Dignan	18 and over (Adult)	377
SFC (ret) Jerry	Ludwig	18 and over (Adult)	370